Dimensions are in inches [mm]
N Series Mini Modules
4 / 23www.hypertronics.com
N Series mini-modular connectors employ a do-it-
yourself system based on the building block principle.
They offer a variety of combinations available in a single
connector frame. Thus, the user is capable of selecting
the connector that fulfills exact requirements with

on mating surface, gold
flash over nickel on termination
Ordering Information
Plating T, TH, TAH
Termination
Style R
Contact
Gender
M = Male
F = Female
N TAHRFH
HYP_08_4mod11.qxd:Layout 1  7/31/08  11:03 AM  Page 30
Female
Male
Module K Width: 1 Unit  • Contacts: 10 Hypertac® Removable Signal Contacts  • Ø 0.024 [0.60] Contact
Dimensions are in inches [mm]
N Series Mini Modules
4 / 31www.hypertronics.com
NOTES:
1) For empty block, order ZNK010-001.
2) Contacts will be shipped unassembled.
3) Crimping instructions: Doc. number 550063.
Termination Style
Ref. H2
• Double crimp 22 AWG wire
• Stripped back 0.146 [3.70]
• Male pin: YPN006-019
• Female socket: YSK006-009
Ref. R
• Crimp 22 AWG wire
• Stripped back 0.173 [4.40]
• Male pin: YPN006-021
• Female socket: YSK006-011ANH
• Dimension A: Ø 0.035 [0.90]
• Dimension B: Ø 0.051 [1.30]
Ref. RR
• Crimp 18-20AWG wire
• Stripped back 0.173 [4.40]
• Male pin: YPN006-158
• Female socket: YSK006-089
• Dimension A: Ø 0.055 [1.39]
• Dimension B: Ø 0.71 [1.80]
Ref. S
• Solder cup 22 AWG
• Male pin: YPN006-020
• Female socket: YSK006-010
Accessories
• Crimp tool: AFM8
• Crimp positioner: K547

File No.: UL E102195
®
Ordering Information
Plating T, TH, TAH
Termination
Style R, S, V
Contact
Gender
M = Male
F = Female
N TSFT
HYP_08_4mod11.qxd:Layout 1  7/31/08  11:03 AM  Page 33
Module V
Coax
Width: 2.5 Units  • Contacts: 4 Hypertac® Contacts (on both signal and ground)
Gender Termination Part Number Replacement Contacts
Female
Crimp Coaxial
for RG316 NVFRTAH YCX0315-002AH
Crimp Coaxial
for RG316DB NVFR1TAH YCX0315-019AH
Female Solder Coaxial for
RG405 or T-Flex 405 NVFSTAH YCX0315-001AH
Male
Crimp Coaxial
for RG316 NVMRTH YCX0315-004H
Crimp Coaxial for
RG316DB NVMR1TH YCX0315-018H
Male Solder Coaxial for
RG405 or T-Flex 405 NVMSTH YCX0315-003H
Female Straight Dip Coax NVFDTAH Fixed Contacts
cannot be removed
N Series Mini Modules
4 / 34 www.hypertronics.com